
                   SITUAÇÃO :  REGULAR

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00       %

     VER(A):  JAQUELINE PINHEIRO

 
                                                                                MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA:  NOVEMBRO / 13

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
    PODER LEGISLATIVO

       DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

11.496.016/0001-53 27/11/2013 RECIBO JOÃ0 BATISTA DE LIMA FILHO 5.490,00           8.510,00         39,21      
04.564.225/0001-21 27/11/2013 000488 GDA PETRÓLEO LTDA 4.200,00           4.310,00         30,00      
63.728.554/0001-20 22/11/2013 000088 SEMAGEL SERV. DE MAT.GRÁFICOS LTDA. 2.500,00           1.810,00         17,86      
02.558.157/0005-96 06/11/2013 160.990 TELEFÔNICA BRASIL S.A. 237,26              1.572,74         1,69        
63.734.453/0001-61 08/11/2013 134.915 AUTO POSTO POTENCIA LTDA 100,00              1.472,74         0,71        
10.189.843/0001-31 12/11/2013 503.924 POSTO SACY LTDA. 161,13              1.311,61         1,15        
06.015.395/0001-82 15/11/2013 173.058 AUTO POSTO BONS AMIGOS LTDA 93,00                1.218,61         0,66        
06.015.395/0001-82 20/11/2013 173.222 AUTO POSTO BONS AMIGOS LTDA 154,27              1.064,34         1,10        
63.734.453/0001-61 19/11/2013 140.255 AUTO POSTO POTENCIA LTDA 215,97              848,37            1,54        
02.386.446/0002-02 28/11/2013 11.460 FRANCISCO G LOPES & CIA. LTDA. 200,59              647,78            1,43        
12.472.332/0001-58 26/11/2013 712.246 D F COMÉRCIO DE DERIVADOS DE PETRÓLEO 50,00                597,78            0,36        
07.423.961/0002-39 15/11/2013 69.018 RESTAURANTE MARQUES LTDA 55,55                542,23            0,40        
63.772.599/0001-97 04/11/2013 122.847 G.F. DO NASCIMENTO ME 36,00                506,23            0,26        63.772.599/0001-97 04/11/2013 122.847 G.F. DO NASCIMENTO ME 36,00                506,23            0,26        
15.775.273/0003-47 08/11/2013 115.564 CHURRASCARIA BÚFALO LTDA 20,75                485,48            0,15        
15.775.273/0003-47 08/11/2013 115.693 CHURRASCARIA BÚFALO LTDA 37,48                448,00            0,27        

                          TOTAL GERAL 13.552,00         448,00            96,80      

                                                               


